B&R Enclosures
FIELD FC
brenclosures.com.au
2 1300 362 567   |   sales@brenclosures.com.au
ORDERING GUIDE
ACCESSORIES QUICK SELECTION GUIDE
Field FC
Industrial Field Enclosures

pages or contact your local B&R sales representative to
discuss your requirements.4
Select your enclosure size from the ordering guide.
The ordering guide is categorised by depth (with
subsequent widths and depths shown in the dimension
table). The table is incremented from smallest to largest
height.1
Field FC
Industrial Field Enclosures
Front View Side View Cable EntryBottom View
TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
43
0
755
20ø
13.5ø
460
550
440
396
48
0
62
0
25
0
32
0
B
E
A D
G
C
F
430
4 1300 362 567   |   sales@brenclosures.com.au
Side Cladding
Vented side panels (metalware only). Fan and filters (see page 114 for full range) are required and can be
purchased seperately.
Ventilated Shelves
Designed for mounting fixed equipment. Available in various options to suit requirements. Rack rails are required for the standard, heavy-duty
and telescopic shelves (purchased separately).
Flush with no ventilation Vented with vent hoods
FCSF –Standard shelf FCST – Telescopic shelf
Field FC
Accessories to suit Field Enclosures
To suit enclosure (mm)
Part Number* Description Material Height Depth
FCCP1306▲
Flush with no ventilation
Zinc coated steel
1375 620
FCCP1606▲ 1675 620
FCCP1906▲ 1975 620
FCCP2206▲ 2275 620
FCCP1306/S▲
316 stainless steel
1375 620
FCCP1606/S▲ 1675 620
FCCP1906/S▲ 1975 620
FCCP2206/S▲ 2275 620
FCCP1306/A▲
Aluminium
1375 620
FCCP1606/A▲ 1675 620
FCCP1906/A▲ 1975 620
FCCP2206/A▲ 2275 620
FCCP1306V▲
Vented with vent hood
Zinc coated steel
1375 620
FCCP1606V▲ 1675 620
FCCP1906V▲ 1975 620